
Industrie

A contemporary and bold design with a very unique approach to fan design.

Capturing the essence of mechanical construction with exposed nuts & bolts, external wire carriers and unique edge cut blade design.

All this with industry standard air delivery performance and build quality.

Standard
finish

Total
fan drop
380mm.

Supplied
downrod
200mm.

115mm.

Standard features

Optional features

Dimensions

Suitable mounting

AC Motor

Fully compatible with Automation systems

Tech specs Speed :

Power :

Airflow :

   

4 speed RF Remote control

Matt pewter

56
INCH

1400 MM

1200 mm. 1400 mm.

290 rpm

62 watt

4000 CFM

250 rpm

65 watt

4500 CFM


